1-15LOA D CE NTE R S , A S S O CI ATE D CI RCU IT B R E A K E R S , A N D ACCE S S O R I E S ,  B U Y LO G SEC TI O N 1
Main lug, factory installed, outdoor (NEMA 3R) enclosure, top feed1
Main
ampere
rating
1 pole,
1” spaces
2 pole,

	- Not for use in 125A and below Convertible Load Centers (TLMXX12CCU)
	- Main Breaker Conversions for 125A load centers - see footnotes for individual catalog numbers
Description Ampere rating Ordering code Lug size
Main circuit breaker kits
22,000 AIC
100 THQMV100E 1-300 (cu), 2/0-300
125 THQMV125E
150 THQMV150E
175 THQMV175E
200 THQMV200E
225 THQMV225E
Note: Wire bending rules affect allowed wire sizes when THQMV breakers are installed in an enclosure. For load centers, the wire
range will be on the rating label. In addition, refer to the specifications for the main breaker versions of the load center you are
considering to review allowed wire ranges when a TLMXX20 load center is converted to main breaker.
—